
Björnträffen 2016-05-05

C 3 träff fig. poäng

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 48 31 19 S

2 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 47 31 20 S

3 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 47 31 18 S

4 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 47 31 17 S

5 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 47 31 17 S

6 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 47 30 20 S

7 Torbjörn Arvsäter Fryksdalens PK 47 30 19 S

8 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 46 31 23 S

9 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 46 31 16 S

10 Ingemar Andersson Smedsbo PK 45 30 22 B

11 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 44 31 23 B

12 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 44 30 17 B

13 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport PSK 44 29 23 B

14 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 44 29 12 B

15 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 43 29 24 B

16 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 43 29 20 B

17 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 43 29 19 B

18 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 43 28 12 B

19 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 42 27 14 B

20 Thomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 41 30 15

21 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 41 28 16

22 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 41 28 11

23 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 41 27 17

24 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 41 27 16

25 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 41 27 15

26 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK 40 27 11

27 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 39 26 19

C 2

1 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 45 29 13 B

2 Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 44 30 19 B

3 Roy Nykvist Älvdalens PK 42 29 12 B

4 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 42 28 16 B

5 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 41 29 20

6 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 41 28 13

7 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK 41 27 18

8 Tommy Rosnecrantz Falu Sport 41 27 7

9 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport 40 26 13

10 Peter Stenlund Borlänge PK 39 28 21

11 Martin Eggen Grängesbergs PK 39 26 12

12 Mattias Gustafsson Malungs PSK 38 28 11

13 Perra Sesa Hillring Älvdalens PK 38 28 7

14 Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 38 25 11

15 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport 38 23 15

16 Jan Strid Falu Sport 37 26 16

17 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 36 24 19



18 Peter Borg Orsa PSK 35 24 7

19 Stefan Haars Malungs PSK 33 24 4

20 Per Svedu Leksands PK 33 23 15

21 Tommy Persson Falu Sport 33 23 10

22 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 33 23 6

23 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 31 21 6

24 Mats Wadström Falu Sport 28 18 21

25 Hans-Erik Backjanis Lima SKG 25 17 4

26 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 22 16 4

27 Björn Blomstedt Gävunda PSF 22 16 4

C 1

1 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 40. 28 16

2 Jonatan Strid Falu Sport 39 26 21

3 Jerry Siitari Älvdalen PK 38 25 15

4 PE Johansson Gävunda PSF 38 25 8

5 Morgan Persson Falu Sport 37 24 12

6 Jimmy Lök Rättvik 33 23 14

7 Staffan Andersson Borlänge PK 30 23 7

8 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 28 21 8

9 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 25 15 10

10 Johan Stiwne Gagnef-Mockfjärd 22. 17 16

D 3

1 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 46 31 16 S

2 Malin Hellström Falu Sport 39 29 15

D 2

1 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK 42 30 16 B

2 Annette Arvsäter Fryksdalens PK 35 26 18

Jun

1 Gustav Brynolf Gagnef-Mockfjärd 40 27 26

2 Markus Beronius Älvdalens PK 25 17 1

Vet Y

1 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 42 30 17 B

2 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd 42 29 17 B

3 Hennig Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd 40 27 17

4 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 40 26 14

5 Lars Wenngren Rättviks PSK 32 25 8

Vet Ä

1 Jan Nilsson Bollnäs PSK 18 15 3

B3

1 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 48 31 22 S

2 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 48 31 15 S

3 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd 46 30 21 B

4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 46 30 20 B



5 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 44 30 13 B

6 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 44 29 14 B

7 Svante Carlsson Örebro Pssk 43 30 9

8 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 43 28 15

9 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 40 28 16

10 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK 36 25 10

B2 

1 Jan Strid Falu Sport 38 29 4

2 Tore Engemoen Hamar IL 37 27 10

3 Peter Borg Orsa PSK 34 25 6

4 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 27 20 3

5 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 19 16 5

B1

1 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals PSK 41 28 13

2 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 30 23 9

R 3

1 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK 47 29 12 S

2 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport Psk 46 30 11 S

3 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 46 28 13 S

4 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 45 29 13 S

5 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 45 29 5 S

6 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 44 30 7 B

7 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 44 29 9 B

8 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 43 26 9 B

9 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 42 28 12 B

10 Mattias Dahlström Forsa PK 42 28 10 B

11 Torbjörn Arvsäter Fryksdalens PK 42 28 9 B

12 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 41 27 7 B

13 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 40 29 13 B

14 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK 40 27 7 B

15 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 39 28 11

16 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK 38 29 11

17 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd 38 27 6

18 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 37 26 12

19 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 35 26 7

20 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK 35 25 14

R 2

1 Jan Strid Falu Sport 40 28 11 B

2 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 39 26 6

3 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 38 27 11

4 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 37 28 10

5 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport 37 24 11

6 Tommy Rosnecrantz 37 24 8

7 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 35 27 9

8 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK 35 25 4

9 Peter Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 32 24 8



10 Tore Engemoen Hamar IL 32 23 4

11 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 32 21 5

12 Rolf Graf Hedemora PK 31 23 10

13 Per Svedu Leksands PK 30 24 5

14 Stefan Haars Malungs PSK 30 22 0

15 Mats Forsell Hedemora PSK 30 21 5

16 Lars Wenngren Rättviks PSK 29 18 4

17 Tommy Persson Falu Sport 28 22 3

18 Kjell Larsen Transtrands SKF 26 21 4

19 Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 24 17 0

20 Mattias Gustafsson Malungs PSK 24 16 5

21 Peter Borg Orsa PSK 23 18 6

22 Erik Lindqvist Bollnäs PSK 17 16 0

23 Mats Wadström Falu Sport 12 10 2

R 1

1 Morgan Persson Falu Sport 37 25 8

2 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 27 22 7

3 Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 22 16 1

A3

1 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 47 29 13 S

2 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 47 28 10 S

3 Roger Norén Sandvikens PSK 46 30 12 S

4 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 46 29 14 S

5 Ronnie Ryttare G-M PSK 46 29 12 S

6 Tor Kangas 45 30 11 B

7 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 45 30 7 B

8 Torbjörn Arvsäter Fryksdalens PK 45 28 12 B

9 Henning Rydén G-M PSK 45 27 9 B

10 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 44 30 12 B

11 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 42 28 8 B

12 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 42 27 9 B

13 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 41 29 10 B

14 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 41 29 10 B

15 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 41 29 5 B

16 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 41 27 13 B

17 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 41 26 7 B

18 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 40 27 9

19 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 40 27 9

20 Ingemar Andersson Smedsbo PK 40 26 6

21 Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 40 25 12

22 Rolf Dragsten G-M PSK 39 26 11

23 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 38 23 7

24 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 37 26 10

25 AnnBritt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 34 22 5

26 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 31 22 8

A2 

1 Micke Lassis Gävunda PSF 38 26 14



2 Martin Eggen Grängesbergs PK 38 25 4

3 Peter Stenlund Borlänge PK 38 24 11

4 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK 37 25 8

5 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport 36 26 4

6 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport 35 22 7

7 Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 33 24 10

8 Rolf Graf Hedemora PK 32 20 8

9 Björn Grubb Älvdalen PK 31 21 9

10 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 31 20 4

11 Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 30 23 10

12 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK 28 17 6

13 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 27 22 10

14 Tore Engemoen Hamar IL 25 15 3

15 Per Svedu Leksands PK 22 18 7

16 Mats Wadström Falu Sport 20 17 4

17 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 19 13 0

A1

1 Jimmy Lök Rättvik PSK 34 22 4

2 Morgan Persson Falu Sport 32 23 6

3 P-E Johansson Gävunda #### 15 4

4 Staffan Andersson Borlänge PK 13 11 2

LAG

1 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 47 30

David Lindström 47 31 137/90

Clas Olsson 43 29

2 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 43 29

Lena Sjögren 46 31 136/91

Peter Rusback 47 31

3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 44 29 126/85

Torbjörn Arvsäter 47 30

Anette Arvsäter 35 26

4 Thomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 41 30 120/82

Martin Eggen 39 26

Johnny Sjödin 40 26

5 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 39 26 115/77

Per Svedu 33 23

Mikael Sellner 43 28

Kretsmästerskap 



A 

Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 47 29 13

Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 46 29 14

Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd 46 29 12

Hennig Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd 45 27 9

Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 42 27 9

Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 41 29 10

Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 41 29 5

Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 41 26 7

Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 40 27 9

Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 40 25 12

Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd 39 26 11

Micke Lassis Gävunda PSF 38 26 14

Martin Eggen Grängesbergs PK 38 25 4

Peter Stenlund Borlänge PK 38 24 11

Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 38 23 7

Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK 37 25 8

Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 34 22 5

Jimmy Lök Rättvik 34 22 4

Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 33 24 10

Rolf Graf Hedemora PK 32 20 8

Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 31 22 8

Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 31 20 4

Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 30 23 10

PE Johansson Gävunda PSF 2.0 15 4

Per Svedu Leksands PK 22 18 7

Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 19 13 0

Staffan Andersson Borlänge PK 13 11 2

R 

Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport 46 30 11

Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 45 29 5

Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK 42 28 12

Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport 40 29 13

Jan Strid Falu Sport 40 28 11

Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 39 28 11

Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK 39 26 6

Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd 38 27 6

Johan Albenius Borlänge PK 37 28 10

Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 37 26 12

Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport 37 24 11

Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport 35 27 9

Mikael H Sellner Leksands PK 35 26 7

Jesper Lindström Falu Sport 32 21 5

Rolf Graf Hedemora PK 31 23 10

Per Svedu Leksands PK 30 24 5

Mats Forsell Hedemora PK 30 21 5

Lars Wenngren Rättviks PSK 29 18 4

Tommy Persson Falu Sport 28 22 3

Kjell Larsen Transtrand SKF 26 21 4



Larseric Elestig Falu Sport 24 17 0

Peter Borg Orsa PSK 23 18 6

Daniel Bergström Borlänge PK 22 16 1

LAG A

1 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärds Psk 46 29

Henning Rydèn 45 27 130/82

Rolf Dragsten 39 26

2 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 41 29

Peter Stenlund 38 24 121/80

Peter Rusback 42 27

3 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & Psk 40 27 120/80

Jan-Ola Jansson 47 29

Lars-Erik Elestig 33 24

4 Rolf Graf Hedemora Pk 32 20 112/71

Ann-Britt Eriksson 34 22

Lars Hagman 46 29

LAG R

1 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport & Psk 46 30

Magnus Emilsson 40 29 126/87

Jan Strid 40 28

2 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK 45 29

Lena Sjögren 39 28 121/83

Peter Rusback 37 26













Särskjutning
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